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|:] AG - Agricultursl

I:I B-1 - Neighborhood Business

- B-2 - Retail and Commercis| Business

- B-2 - Central Business

[ B4 - Privste Club
m CTS - City, Tarelton, School

I DT - Downtown

B 0 - industris|

:] FD - Planned Development
[ ] Rr-1- Single Family - 7,500
[[7] rR-1.5 - single Family - 8,000
- R-2 - One and Two Family
[ ] r-2- Muttiple Family

[ ] RE - Single Family - 1 Acre
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Parcel ID
R000034254
R000033433
R000033401
RO00033398
R000033400
R000033404
R000033431
R000033432
R000034250
RO00033441
R000033405
R000034248
R000034259
RO00033403
R000034258
RO00034255
RO00033406
RO00033399
R000033442
R000034249
R000033402

Parcel Address
1460 PARK STREET
1160 ISLA
1210 ISLA
1260 ISLA
1230 ISLA
1235 ISLA
1190 ISLA
1170 N ISLA
1210 CHAMBERLIN
1175 ISLA
1255 ISLA
1310 CHAMBERLIN
1451 PARK STREET
1289 PARK STREET
1461 PARK STREET
1440 PARK STREET
1265 N ISLA
1250 ISLA
1185 ISLA
1465 BLACKJACK
1215 N ISLA

1210 N Isla Addresses

Owner Name
ARPIN KIMISE
ARPIN TIM & STACI
BETANCUR ANDRES T & LAUREN E
BURCH LUCAS
CASON SCOTTY & JANIE
COLE STEVEN LEE
DAB PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS
FANNING KARI E
HARRIS BRENNAN & KYLEE
HAYES AMY
HOFFMAN SHAYLA

HOLLAND CLINTON JOE & MICHELLE MARIE

HOLLAND SUSAN
JEFFUS CRAIG
KORNEGAY MICHAEL O
KORNEGAY MICHAEL O
ODOM DERRICK

PUNCHES ANNA THERESA & STACEY D & MARY JULIE

SMITH KATHERINE HORAK
STRONG BRENDA LEE
WILSON GLYNN A & DEBORAH K

Owner Address
1460 W PARK
229 MAPLE LN
1210 ISLA ST
1260 ISLA
1230 ISLA
1235 ISLA
1015 S US281
1170 N ISLA ST
1210 CHAMBERLAIN
106 FLAT FOOT
1255 ISLA
1310 CHAMBERLIN

3700 MCKINNEY AVE APT 1603

1753 ALEX WAY
2201 ABERDEEN DR
2201 ABERDEEN DR
1265 N ISLA ST
1250 ISLA

PO BOX 2480

1465 BLACKJACK
1215 N ISLA

City
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
DALLAS
TURLOCK
ROANOKE
ROANOKE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE

X
LS
LS
LS
LS
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
LS
CA

LS
LS
X
X
X
X

State

Zip Code
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401-0000
76401-0000
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401
75204
95382-9142
76262-3408
76262-3408
76401-2344
76401
76401
76401
76401



